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	№ п/п
	Территория
	Школа
	ФИО участника
	ФИО учителя
	Результаты

	
	
	
	
	
	Викторина
	Работа в музее
	Защита работы
	Итого
	Место

	1
	Лабытнанги
	8
	Синюгина
	Кригер
	41
	18
	30
	89
	

	
	
	
	Наталия
	Елена
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Николаевна
	Александровна
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Салехард
	2
	Капкина
	Тюкавкина
	41
	17
	37
	95
	2

	
	
	
	Ирина
	Татьяна
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Юрьевна
	Ювенальевна
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Салехард
	Гимназия
	Мысова
	Макеев
	27
	15
	29
	71
	

	
	
	
	Елена
	Анатолий
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Владимировна
	Филиппович
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Надым
	1
	Саломаха
	Иванова
	31
	18
	49
	98
	1

	
	
	
	Светлана
	Тамара
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Федоровна
	Васильевна
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Салехард
	2
	Жихарева
	Тюкавкина
	41
	7
	20
	68
	

	
	
	
	Екатерина
	Татьяна
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Дмитриевна
	Ювенальевна
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Муравленко
	2
	Галагоза
	Половко
	39
	11
	40
	90
	3

	
	
	
	Светлана
	Лилиана
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Викторовна
	Владимировна
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                           4.Цымбалистенко Н.В._____________________
